Ramendra Singh

From: VIKAT VINAYAK <infovikatvinayak18@gmail.com>

Sent: 23 May 2024 12:40

To: Ramendra Singh

Cc: Sandeep Bhat K-Corp; Swapnil Sutar; Abdul Rehman; Prabhat Kumar; Ajit Singh
Subject: Re: FW: Request for Loading & Unloading quotation

Attachments: Pl TFS.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir

Please see PI for loading & unloading as per given mail list. Request you kindly process PO & Advances
asap.

Best Regards

Jitendra Tiwari

Business Head

For VIKAT VINAYAK18 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

+91 9871323798
: infovikatvinayak1l8@gmail.com
: www.vikatvinayak18.com

On Wed, May 22, 2024 at 8:11 PM Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear lJitendra,

Please share break up amt with outlet wise so according to that we will share the PO soon

Align the unloading for Tecobell Delivery’s from tomorrow onwards

Thanks & Regards-
Ramendra

9999118677



From: VIKAT VINAYAK <infovikatvinayak1l8@gmail.com>

Sent: 22 May 2024 16:38

To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Cc: Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>
Subject: Re: Request for Loading & Unloading quotation

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,

Please find the attached revised PI.

Best Regards

Jitendra Tiwari

Business Head

For VIKAT VINAYAK18 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

+91 9871323798
: infovikatvinayak1l8@gmail.com
: www.vikatvinayak18.com

On Wed, May 22, 2024 at 3:03 PM VIKAT VINAY AK <infovikatvinayak 1 8@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi Ramendra Ji

Please see PI for Loading & Unloading Delhi taco bell / Delhi subway /Dominos Delhi/ Delhi Street/ KFC
& international food hall.

Best Regards
Jitendra Tiwari

Business Head



For VIKAT VINAYAK18 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

+91 9871323798
: infovikatvinayakl18 @gmail.com
: www.vikatvinayak18.com

On Wed, May 22, 2024 at 12:10 PM Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Hi Vikatvinayak,

Please find the attached equipment details necessary for Loading & unloading at Delhi tecobel / Delhi
subway /Dominos Delhi/ Delhi Street/ KFC & international food hall please share quotation for these
items Loading & unloading

Thanks & Regards-
Ramendra

9999118677



